LEM HOLDINGS SA

LEM HOLDINGS SA

ISIN: CH0022427626

Overview

2024/07/17 09:11:36

Price
1,398.00 CHF

Difference

©  -0.29% (-4.00)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)

Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

CH0022427626

LEHN

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Technology

Stock

1,635 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

1,392.00 CHF (1)
1,400.00 CHF (4)
1,408.00 CHF
1,408.00 CHF
1,398.00 CHF
1,402.00 CHF
1,404.00 CHF

5

7,020.00

5

1

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 2242762
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source:

FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05
2024/06/24

Headline Download
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &
B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
E=  Equity Weekly o
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0022427626&ID_NOTATION=12975858
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0022427626&ID_NOTATION=12975858
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=59a431f02357362701019841b6eb667fe3238d4e47674a00f133f5330088891e&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6a505f5dab5b63137&time=1721287871&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0d1c97d9152c72fc83ed45518c85b7ecdde20a33261664654806e7a4a3108f86&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=439e4c636ee482b2a&time=1721287871&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fea341b1be89ab46fadb13ac1417582abc4473760692743b5f940762299fb8bd&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0fd402f4a483f96bd&time=1721287871&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8c3142d3a0be7a00e98d5b5ad0f104f4140a9d8becb047bdcc54cf571605cf61&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8b79ab0e0ffdd1677&time=1721287871&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c719ec070377072ec4a58ed6cdf1dbd0c2e98857dbceef48a7480492f916c519&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7b75dc4b0238cb99f&time=1721287871&tool=RSC

LEM HOLDINGS SA

Details

2024/07/17 09:11:36

Price

1,398.00 CHF

Difference ©  -0.29% (-4.00)
General attributes
ISIN CH0022427626
Symbol LEHN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,635 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1,392.00 CHF (1)
Ask (Ask size) 1,400.00 CHF (4)
Open 1,408.00 CHF
High 1,408.00 CHF
Low 1,398.00 CHF
Close (prev. day) 1,402.00 CHF
VWAP 1,404.00 CHF
Volume (pcs) 5
Trading volume 7,020.00
Number of trades 5
Last size 1
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -28.18% -34.94% -32.92%
Perf (abs.) -550.00 -753.00 -688.00
Beta 0.35 0.50 1.06
Volatility 30.85 29.69 35.25
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

1,392.80 CHF (633)
1,444.80 CHF (1,006)
1,579.24 CHF (895)
1,802.36 CHF (735)
2,110.00 CHF (2024/01/25)
1,342.00 CHF (2024/07/10)
2,150.00 CHF (2023/07/17)
1,342.00 CHF (2024/07/10)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

SIX Swiss 2024/07/ 09:11 1,398.00 CHF 0.01 5
Exchange 17
London Stock 2024/06/ 15:50 1,494.00 CHF 1.49 1
Exchange 14
Frankfurt 2019/06/ 08:03 1,222.00 EUR 0.00 2

28
FINRA other OTC 2021/11/ 16:43 2,548.66 USD 0.01 3
Issues 02
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=12975858
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349809
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349809
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12972524
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=198674877
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=198674877

LEM HOLDINGS SA

Company profile

Company Logo
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Contact Details
LEM HOLDING SA

Route du Nant-d'Avril 152 - 1217 Meyrin
Telefon: +41-22-706-11-11

Fax: +41-22-794-94-78

E-mail: lho@lem.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board
Frank Rehfeld Chairman of Managing

Board
Andrea Borla  Member of Executive
Committee
Rodolphe Member of Executive
Boschet Committee
Verena Member of Executive
Vescoli Committee

Board of directors

llan Cohen

Francois
Gabella

Ulrich
Wampfler

Ulrich Jakob
Looser

Werner C.
Weber

Andreas
Hurlimann

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:lho@lem.com
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